58 G E N E R A L PU R P O S E E N CLOS U R E S H E AV Y D U T Y A N D I N D US TR I A L EN CLOSU R E S
Product Type Order code Pack
Locks
With interchangeable cylinders (Supplied with 1 key)
3mm
AR831008 4TBA831008C0100 1
8mm
AR831005 4TBA831005C0100 1
8mm
AR831006 4TBA831006C0100 1
11mm
AR831007 4TBA831007C0100 1
Other locks: please contact us.
Handles
Neutral handle (without lock)
AR831003 4TBA831003R0100 1
With lock and 2 keys V2432E
AR831004 4TBA831004R0100 1
With lock and 2 keys 1242E
AR831180 4TBA831180R0100 1
With lock and 2 keys 405E
AR831152 4TBA831152C0100 1
With lock and 2 keys 455E
AR831153 4TBA831153C0100 1
Handle for lock, 45 mm semi-cylindrical
profile
AR831821 4TBA831821C0100 1
For replacing a double-bit lock or other
locks for Aria 54, a mechanical adapta-
tion of the door openings is required.
Handle for lock with semi-cylindrical
profile and locking by padlock
AR831822 4TBA831822C0100 1
For replacing a double-bit lock or other
locks for Aria 54, a mechanical adapta-
tion of the door openings is required.
Product Type Order code Pack
Fixing lugs(1)
In 304 grade stainless steel
Set of 4 pieces
ARACCB03 4TBA831000C0100 1
Set of 4 polyamide pieces
ARACCB13 4TBA831001C0100 1
(1) not supplied as standard
Hinge supports for inner door
Set of 2 pieces, for front plate
AR831010 4TBA831010C0100 1
A lower door may be installed to-
gether with a closed front plate.
Profile half cylinder locks
Standard: D = 40 mm - L = 30.5 mm